
PARLE TLAKY PA 
MU ND CO 

N'S 

sOCIATO 
cOMMER 

ATA 

MULUND COLILEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Day 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 080. 
Tel. :8097345311 /8097876255 

Co-Ordinator 

Date 

S.Y.BBI SEM III INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023 

2-Aug-2023 

E-mail :mccmulund@gmail.com " Website : www.mccmulusafe21/07/2023 

3-Aug-2023 

4-Aug-2023 

5-Aug-2023 

PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S 

Date 

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) 

3-Aug-2023 

4-Aug-2023 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" 

5-Aug-2023 

(Cycle- 2004, Cycle-!l 2011, Cycle-ll 2016) 

TIME TABLE 

Start Time 

9:30 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

Start Time 

7:30 AM 

8:15 AM 

7:30 AM 

8:15 AM 

End Time 

7:30 AM 

10:10 AM 

8:15 AM 

10:10 AM 

TIME TABLE 

10:55 AM 

T.Y.BBI SEM V INTERNAL EXAMINATION QF AUGUST 2023 

10:10 AM 

10:55 AM 

10:10 AM 

10:55 AM 

End Time 

8:10 AM 

8:55AM 

8:10 AM 

8:55AM 

8:10 AM 

8:55AM 

Information Technology in the 
Banking Sector I 

Financial Markets 

Course 

Financial Management I 

Organisational Behaviour 

Foundation Course III 

Direct Taxation 

Management Accounting 

Financial Reporting and 
Analysis 

Course 

Financial Services Managemen 

Strategic Management 

Research Methodology 

aa-o4-23 

International Banking and 
Finance 

Chairperson Examination Committee 

Business Ethics and Corporate 
Governance 

Prineipal 
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