॥ आ नो भद्रा कतवो यन्तु विश्वत ॥



PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 080. Tel. : 8097345311 / 8097876255 NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" (Cycle-I 2004, Cycle-II 2011, Cycle-III 2016) E-mail : mccmulund@gmail.com • Website : www.mccmulund.actⁱⁿ21/07/2023

S.Y.BBI SEM III INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023

TIME TABLE						
Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Course		
Wednesday	2-Aug-2023	9:30 AM	10:10 AM	Information Technology in the Banking Sector I		
Thursday	3-Aug-2023	9:30 AM	10:10 AM	Financial Markets		
		10:15 AM	10:55 AM	Financial Management I		
Friday	4-Aug-2023	9:30 AM	10:10 AM	Organisational Behaviour		
		10:15 AM	10:55 AM	Direct Taxation		
Saturday	5-Aug-2023	9:30 AM	10:10 AM	Foundation Course III		
		10:15 AM	10:55 AM	Management Accounting		

T.Y.BBI SEM V INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF AUGUST 2023

TIME TABLE						
Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Course		
Thursday	3-Aug-2023	7:30 AM	8:10 AM	Financial Reporting and Analysis		
		8:15 AM	8:55AM	Financial Services Management		
Friday	4-Aug-2023	7:30 AM	8:10 AM	Strategic Management		
		8:15 AM	8:55AM	Research Methodology		
Saturday	5-Aug-2023	7:30 AM	8:10 AM	International Banking and Finance		
		8:15 AM	8:55AM	Business Ethics and Corporate Governance		

Co-Ordinator

22-07-23

Chairperson Examination Committee

rincipal